RESULTS MUDGEE VETERANS WEEK OF GOLF 2020

4BBB -

1 ST
2nd
3rd

Peter Ray - Robyn Ray Shelly Beach
Des and Lyn Brownlee Shelly Beach
Warren Mitchell Alex Nicholson  Goulburn

MENS 54 Holes

A Grade 1t
2nd
3rd

B Grade 1t
2nd
3rd

C Grade 1t
2nd
3rd

LADIES. 54 Holes

A Grade 1t
2nd
3rd

B Grade 1t
2nd
3rd

MENS 18 Holes

A Grade
Monday 1st
2nd

Tuesday s
2nd

Thursday st
2nd

B Grade

Monday st
2nd

Tuesday s

2nd

Thursday st
2nd

Mudgee
Rad Vasic Port Kembla
Ross Jones Waratah
Keith Baker Mudgee
Jo Crook Toronto
Ron Boundy Tugg Lakes
Justin O’Brien Merewether
Bob Colley Mudgee
Graham Seater Cabramatta
Jeff Draper Jamberoo
Wendy Thompson Emerald D
Trish Jones Mudgee
Catherine Byrne Everglades
Lyn Brownlee Tuggerah L
Carolyn Isascs Wakehurst
Marilyn Baker Ryde/Parr
lan Patterson Charlestown
Martin Berg Wallacia
Keith Baker Mudgee
Rad Vasic Port Kembla
Graeme Luke Nelson Bay
William McCallef Wyong
Stephen Cann Wyong
Jo Crook Toronto
Ross Selleck Cumberland
Robert Byrne Everglades
Greg Llewelyn Mudgee
Peter Inskip Hawks Nest

47pts
46 pts
45 pts c/b

110 pts
103
102

110
106
105 c/b

105
103
101 c/b

101
97
95 c/b

100
99
97

41
37

37
36

33 ¢/b
33
38
38

41
38

34
32 c/b



C Grade

Monday 1t
2nd
Tuesday st
2nd

Thursday 1t
2nd

LADIES. 18 Holes

A Grade

Monday st
2nd

Tuesday st
2nd

Thursday 1t

2nd
B Grade
Monday 1

2nd
Tuesday st

2nd

Thursday 1st
2nd

Bob Colley
Phillip Mizzi

Tony Funnell
Peter Ray

Nick Donadei
John Novak

Trish Jones
Catherine Byrne

Lynda McDougall
Julie Berg

Karen Turnbull
Merrie Llewelyn

Lauren Raine
Lyn Brownlee

Marilyn Baker
Jeanetter Hogben

Robyn Ray
Carol Corr

NSW VETERANS PRIZES

MEN

1t Graham Seater Cabramatta

2M Rad Vasic Port Kembla
LADIES.

st Marilyn Baker Ryde/Parramatta

2 Wendy Thompson Emerald D

39 pts
37 pts

36 pts
34 pts

Mudgee
Fox Hills

Charlestown

Tuggerah Lakes

Charlestown
Mudgee

Mudgee
Everglades

Pacific Dunes

Wallacia

Merewether
Mudgee

Shortland W
Tuggerah L

Ryde/Parr
Port Kembla

Tuggerah L
Kiama

41
36

36
35

34 c/b
34 c/b

37
36

36
34

31 c/b
31clb

39 c/b
39 c/b

35
33

33
29



