RESULTS MUDGEE VETERANS WEEK OF GOLF 2020

4BBB -	1 ^{s⊤} 2 nd 3 rd	Peter Ray - Robyn Ray Des and Lyn Brownlee Warren Mitchell Alex Nicholson Mudge	Shelly Beach Shelly Beach Goulburn ee	47pts 46 pts 45 pts c/b
MENS 54 H	loles			
A Grade	1 st	Rad Vasic	Port Kembla	110 pts
	2 nd	Ross Jones	Waratah	103
	3 rd	Keith Baker	Mudgee	102
B Grade	1 st	Jo Crook	Toronto	110
	2 nd	Ron Boundy	Tugg Lakes	106
	3 rd	Justin O'Brien	Merewether	105 c/b
C Grade	1 st	Bob Colley	Mudgee	105
	2 nd	Graham Seater	Cabramatta	103
	3 rd	Jeff Draper	Jamberoo	101 c/b
LADIES. 54	Holes			
A Grade	1 st	Wendy Thompson	Emerald D	101
	2 nd	Trish Jones	Mudgee	97
	3 rd	Catherine Byrne	Everglades	95 c/b
B Grade	1 st	Lyn Brownlee	Tuggerah L	100
	2 nd	Carolyn Isascs	Wakehurst	99
	3 rd	Marilyn Baker	Ryde/Parr	97
MENS 18 H	oles			
A Grade	1st	lan Patterson	Charlestown	41
Monday	2 nd	Martin Berg	Wallacia	37
Tuesday	1 st	Keith Baker	Mudgee	37
	2 nd	Rad Vasic	Port Kembla	36
Thursday	1 st	Graeme Luke	Nelson Bay	33 c/b
	2 nd	William McCallef	Wyong	33
B Grade	1 st	Stephen Cann	Wyong	38
Monday	2 nd	Jo Crook	Toronto	38
Tuesday	1 st	Ross Selleck	Cumberland	41
	2 nd	Robert Byrne	Everglades	38
Thursday	1 st	Greg Llewelyn	Mudgee	34
	2 nd	Peter Inskip	Hawks Nest	32 c/b

C Grade	1 st	Bob Colley	Mudgee	41		
Monday	2 nd	Phillip Mizzi	Fox Hills	36		
Tuesday	1 st	Tony Funnell	Charlestown	36		
	2 nd	Peter Ray	Tuggerah Lakes	35		
Thursday	1 st	Nick Donadei	Charlestown	34 c/b		
	2 nd	John Novak	Mudgee	34 c/b		
LADIES. 18 Holes						
A Grade						
Monday	1 st	Trish Jones	Mudgee	37		
	2 nd	Catherine Byrne	Everglades	36		
Tuesday	1 st	Lynda McDougall	Pacific Dunes	36		
	2 nd	Julie Berg	Wallacia	34		
Thursday	1 st	Karen Turnbull	Merewether	31 c/b		
	2 nd	Merrie Llewelyn	Mudgee	31 c/b		
B Grade						
Monday	1 st	Lauren Raine	Shortland W	39 c/b		
	2 nd	Lyn Brownlee	Tuggerah L	39 c/b		
Tuesday	1 st	Marilyn Baker	Ryde/Parr	35		
	2 nd	Jeanetter Hogben	Port Kembla	33		
Thursday	1st	Robyn Ray	Tuggerah L	33		
	2 nd	Carol Corr	Kiama	29		

NSW VETERANS PRIZES

MEN

1 st	Graham Seater	Cabramatta	39 pts
2 nd	Rad Vasic	Port Kembla	37 pts

LADIES.

1 st	Marilyn Baker	Ryde/Parramatta	36 pts
2^{nd}	Wendy Thompson	Emerald D	34 pts